
    2025 BPM Change Management External Calenar 

CAISO External 2024 
Please see the ISO master calendar and ISO market notices for additional details.  

 

◄ December January 2026 February ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
ISO Holiday 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Comment Period 
Closes Tonight at 
11:59 pm. 
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
ISO Holiday 

20  
Market Notice 
BPM Change 
Management 
Meeting sent by 
communications 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
BPM Change 
Management 
Web Conference 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
LAST DAY to 
Submit NEW 
PRRs to be 
discussed at 
Feb/Mar 
monthly BPM 
meetings 

31  
 

  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/December-2025


    2025 BPM Change Management External Calenar 

CAISO External 2024 
Please see the ISO master calendar and ISO market notices for additional details.  

 

◄ January February 2026 March ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
BPM PRR Market 
Notice is sent 
out by 
Communications 
today. – Opens 
Comment Period 
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
ISO Holiday 

17  
Market Notice 
BPM Change 
Management 
Meeting sent by 
communications 
 

18  
Comment Period 
Closes Tonight at 
11:59 pm. 
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
BPM Change 
Management 
Web Conference 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
LAST DAY to 
Submit NEW 
PRRs to be 
discussed at 
Mar/Apr 
monthly BPM 
meetings 

28  
 

 
 



    2025 BPM Change Management External Calenar 

CAISO External 2024 
Please see the ISO master calendar and ISO market notices for additional details.  

◄ February March 2026 April ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
BPM PRR Market 
Notice is sent 
out by 
Communications 
today. – Opens 
Comment Period 
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
) 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Market Notice 
BPM Change 
Management 
Meeting sent by 
communications 
Comment Period 
Closes Tonight at 
11:59 pm. 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 BPM Change 
Management 
Web Conference 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
LAST DAY to 

Submit NEW PRRs 
to be discussed at 

Apr/May monthly 

BPM meetings 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
BPM PRR Market 
Notice is sent 
out by 
Communications 
today. – Opens 
Comment Period 
 

 

  



    2025 BPM Change Management External Calenar 

CAISO External 2024 
Please see the ISO master calendar and ISO market notices for additional details.  

 

◄ March April 2026 May ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Comment Period 
Closes Tonight at 
11:59 pm. 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
Market Notice 
BPM Change 
Management 
Meeting sent by 
communications 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
BPM Change 
Management 
Web Conference 
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

 



    2025 BPM Change Management External Calenar 

CAISO External 2024 
Please see the ISO master calendar and ISO market notices for additional details.  

◄ April May 2026 June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
LAST DAY to Submit 
NEW PRRs to be 
discussed at May/Jun 
monthly BPM 
meetings 

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
BPM PRR Market 
Notice is sent out 
by 
Communications 
today. – Opens 
Comment Period 
 

6  
  

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Market Notice 
BPM Change 
Management 
Meeting sent by 
communications 
Comment Period 
Closes Tonight at 
11:59 pm. 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
ISO Holiday 

26  
BPM Change 
Management Web 
Conference 
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
LAST DAY to Submit 
NEW PRRs to be 
discussed at Jun/Jul 
monthly BPM 
meetings 
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 
 



    2025 BPM Change Management External Calenar 

CAISO External 2024 
Please see the ISO master calendar and ISO market notices for additional details.  

◄ May June 2026 July ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
 

2  
BPM PRR 
Market Notice is 
sent out by 
Communications 
today. – Opens 
Comment Period 
 

3  
  

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
Market Notice 
BPM Change 
Management 
Meeting sent by 
communications 
Comment Period 
Closes Tonight 
at 11:59 pm. 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
BPM Change 
Management 
Web Conference 
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
LAST DAY to Submit 
NEW PRRs to be 
discussed at Jul/Aug 
monthly BPM 
meetings 
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
BPM PRR 
Market Notice is 
sent out by 
Communications 
today. – Opens 
Comment Period 

 

 



    2025 BPM Change Management External Calenar 

CAISO External 2024 
Please see the ISO master calendar and ISO market notices for additional details.  

◄ June July 2026 August ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
ISO Holiday 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
Comment Period 
Closes Tonight at 
11:59 pm. 
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
Market Notice 
BPM Change 
Management 
Meeting sent by 
communications 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
BPM Change 
Management 
Web Conference 
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
LAST DAY to 
Submit NEW 
PRRs to be 
discussed at 
Aug/Sep 
monthly BPM 
meetings 
 

 

  



    2025 BPM Change Management External Calenar 

CAISO External 2024 
Please see the ISO master calendar and ISO market notices for additional details.  

 

◄ July August 2026 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
BPM PRR Market 
Notice is sent out 
by 
Communications 
today. – Opens 
Comment Period 
 

5  
  

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
Market Notice 
BPM Change 
Management 
Meeting sent by 
communications 
Comment Period 
Closes Tonight at 
11:59 pm. 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
BPM Change 
Management 
Web Conference 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
LAST DAY to 
Submit NEW PRRs 
to be discussed at 
Sep/Oct monthly 
BPM meetings 
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



    2025 BPM Change Management External Calenar 

CAISO External 2024 
Please see the ISO master calendar and ISO market notices for additional details.  

 

◄ August September 2026 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
BPM PRR Market 
Notice is sent 
out by 
Communications 
today. – Opens 
Comment Period 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
ISO Holiday 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
Market Notice 
BPM Change 
Management 
Meeting sent by 
communications 
 

16  
Comment Period 
Closes Tonight at 
11:59 pm. 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
BPM Change 
Management 
Web Conference 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
LAST DAY to 
Submit NEW 
PRRs to be 
discussed at 
Sep/Oct monthly 
BPM meetings 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
BPM PRR Market 
Notice is sent 
out by 
Communications 
today. – Opens 
Comment Period 
 

30  
 

 

  



    2025 BPM Change Management External Calenar 

CAISO External 2024 
Please see the ISO master calendar and ISO market notices for additional details.  

 

◄ September October 2026 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
  

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Comment Period 
Closes Tonight 
at 11:59 pm. 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
) 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
Market Notice 
BPM Change 
Management 
Meeting sent by 
communications 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
BPM Change 
Management 
Web Conference 
 

28  
 

29  
LAST DAY to 
Submit NEW PRRs 
to be discussed at 
Nov/Dec monthly 
BPM meetings 

30  
 

31  
 



    2025 BPM Change Management External Calenar 

CAISO External 2024 
Please see the ISO master calendar and ISO market notices for additional details.  

 

◄ October November 2026 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

2  
BPM PRR Market 
Notice is sent out by 
Communications 
today. – Opens 
Comment Period 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Market Notice 
BPM Change 
Management 
Meeting sent by 
communications 
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
Comment Period 
Closes Tonight at 
11:59 pm. 
 

17  
BPM Change 
Management 
Web Conference 
 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
LAST DAY to Submit 
NEW PRRs to be 
discussed at Dec/Jan 
monthly BPM 
meetings 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
BPM PRR 
Market Notice is 
sent out by 
Communications 
today. – Opens 
Comment Period 

25  
 

26  
ISO Holiday 

27  
ISO Holiday 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  



    2025 BPM Change Management External Calenar 

CAISO External 2024 
Please see the ISO master calendar and ISO market notices for additional details.  

 
◄ 

November December 2026 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Market Notice 
BPM Change 
Management 
Meeting sent by 
communications 
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Comment Period 
Closes Tonight at 
11:59 pm. 
 

15  
BPM Change 
Management 
Web Conference 
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
LAST DAY to Submit 
NEW PRRs to be 
discussed at Jan/Feb 
monthly BPM meetings 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
BPM PRR 
Market Notice is 
sent out by 
Communications 
today. – Opens 
Comment Period 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
ISO Holiday 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Next comment period 
closes January 7, 2027 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/January-2027

